
VEGHEL WORLD CUP 2023 (NL)
22-28 October 2023

"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
VAN BEERS Barry NL 60 37 1.621 4 6 5 1
PANAIA Maxime FR 51 44 1.159 2 8 5 2
NEBUDA Dominik AT 30 39 0.769 0 8 3 3

B
JEONG Ye Sung KR 60 47 1.276 4 7 7 1
TACHOIRE Adrien FR 51 56 0.910 2 5 4 2
VAN SCHAIK Frans NL 40 53 0.754 0 5 4 3

C
VAN ERP Jean NL 60 32 1.875 4 9 6 1
DAO Van Ly VN 51 29 1.758 2 7 6 2

GULTER Hakan DE 27 33 0.818 0 3 3 3

D
VAN WIJK Wilco NL 60 74 0.810 4 6 4 1

ALES Jan CZ 53 59 0.898 2 8 5 2
KOOISTRA Albert NL 41 63 0.650 0 5 4 3

E
FALANGAS Christos GR 60 77 0.779 4 4 4 1
TRUONG Tay Dien DE 56 72 0.777 2 4 3 2

GULBAY Ali TR 53 71 0.746 0 6 3 3

F
KIM Hyung Kon KR 60 40 1.500 4 7 5 1

MOULOS Vangelis GR 57 45 1.266 2 5 5 2
DEMMING Adrie NL 31 39 0.794 0 6 5 3

G
KIM Haeun KR 60 72 0.833 4 4 4 1
CELIK Hakan DE 44 72 0.611 2 6 3 2
KABAK Gurhan DE 28 80 0.350 0 2 2 3

H
CARLSEN Tonny DK 60 39 1.538 4 7 6 1

KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 45 43 1.046 2 8 4 2
SCHENKEL Andreas DE 39 42 0.928 0 7 4 3

I
JEONGU Park KR 52 48 1.083 2 10 5 1
CUENCA Raul ES 55 63 0.873 2 5 4 2

FORTON Francis BE 54 63 0.857 2 9 3 3

J
HOFMAN Glenn NL 56 39 1.435 2 6 5 1
SCIACCA Emilio IT 59 50 1.180 2 7 5 2
VAN PEER Jack NL 41 47 0.872 2 5 4 3

K
MORTENSEN Lukas DK 60 59 1.016 4 7 5 1
VAN DE VEN Harrie NL 58 41 1.414 2 15 7 2
ROESTEL Norbert DE 52 46 1.130 0 8 4 3

L
BARBEILLON Jerome FR 60 42 1.428 4 8 7 1
BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 45 37 1.216 2 8 4 2

KOZAK Adam CZ 40 41 0.975 0 8 5 3

M
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 60 60 1.000 4 7 4 1
DE ZWART Kay NL 43 51 0.843 2 10 3 2

JACQUEMOND Olivier FR 26 55 0.472 0 4 3 3

N
SALAZAR Alexander CO 52 40 1.300 2 8 5 1

SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 56 51 1.098 2 6 5 2
VAN ACKER Steven BE 43 53 0.811 2 6 4 3

O
VAN HEES Stef BE 60 37 1.621 4 5 5 1

REVERCHON Jean FR 52 36 1.444 2 6 4 2
BACK Marcel DE 42 39 1.076 0 9 4 3

P
HERMANS Jerry NL 60 40 1.500 4 8 7 1
CHRISTIANI Dave NL 49 42 1.166 2 6 6 2
ANDRADE Paulo PT 43 42 1.023 0 5 4 3



VEGHEL WORLD CUP 2023 (NL)
22-28 October 2023

"Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

VAN ERP Jean NL 60 32 1.875 4 9 6 1
VAN BEERS Barry NL 60 37 1.621 4 6 5 2
VAN HEES Stef BE 60 37 1.621 4 5 5 3
CARLSEN Tonny DK 60 39 1.538 4 7 6 4
HERMANS Jerry NL 60 40 1.500 4 8 7 5
KIM Hyung Kon KR 60 40 1.500 4 7 5 6

BARBEILLON Jerome FR 60 42 1.428 4 8 7 7
JEONG Ye Sung KR 60 47 1.276 4 7 7 8

MORTENSEN Lukas DK 60 59 1.016 4 7 5 9
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 60 60 1.000 4 7 4 10
KIM Haeun KR 60 72 0.833 4 4 4 11

VAN WIJK Wilco NL 60 74 0.810 4 6 4 12
FALANGAS Christos GR 60 77 0.779 4 4 4 13
HOFMAN Glenn NL 56 39 1.435 2 6 5 14

SALAZAR Alexander CO 52 40 1.300 2 8 5 15
JEONGU Park KR 52 48 1.083 2 10 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
DAO Van Ly VN 51 29 1.758 2 7 6 17

REVERCHON Jean FR 52 36 1.444 2 6 4 18
VAN DE VEN Harrie NL 58 41 1.414 2 15 7 19
MOULOS Vangelis GR 57 45 1.266 2 5 5 20

BASEGMEZ Emrullah TR 45 37 1.216 2 8 4 21
SCIACCA Emilio IT 59 50 1.180 2 7 5 22
CHRISTIANI Dave NL 49 42 1.166 2 6 6 23
PANAIA Maxime FR 51 44 1.159 2 8 5 24

SELEVENTAS Dimitrios GR 56 51 1.098 2 6 5 25
KLOMPENHOUWER Therese NL 45 43 1.046 2 8 4 26

TACHOIRE Adrien FR 51 56 0.910 2 5 4 27
ALES Jan CZ 53 59 0.898 2 8 5 28

CUENCA Raul ES 55 63 0.873 2 5 4 29
DE ZWART Kay NL 43 51 0.843 2 10 3 30

TRUONG Tay Dien DE 56 72 0.777 2 4 3 31
CELIK Hakan DE 44 72 0.611 2 6 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
VAN PEER Jack NL 41 47 0.872 2 5 4 33
FORTON Francis BE 54 63 0.857 2 9 3 34

VAN ACKER Steven BE 43 53 0.811 2 6 4 35
ROESTEL Norbert DE 52 46 1.130 0 8 4 36
BACK Marcel DE 42 39 1.076 0 9 4 37

ANDRADE Paulo PT 43 42 1.023 0 5 4 38
KOZAK Adam CZ 40 41 0.975 0 8 5 39

SCHENKEL Andreas DE 39 42 0.928 0 7 4 40
GULTER Hakan DE 27 33 0.818 0 3 3 41
DEMMING Adrie NL 31 39 0.794 0 6 5 42
NEBUDA Dominik AT 30 39 0.769 0 8 3 43
VAN SCHAIK Frans NL 40 53 0.754 0 5 4 44

GULBAY Ali TR 53 71 0.746 0 6 3 45
KOOISTRA Albert NL 41 63 0.650 0 5 4 46

JACQUEMOND Olivier FR 26 55 0.472 0 4 3 47
KABAK Gurhan DE 28 80 0.350 0 2 2 48


